
SL. No. NAME OF THE ADVOCATE'S FATHER'S NAME / HUSBAND'S NAME ENROLMENT NO.

1 AAKRITI W/o HARPRIT SINGH JH861/2025

2 ABDUL RAUF ANSARI SRI. ABDUL RAHIM ANSARI 04262/2005

3 ABDUL ZABBAR ANSARI SRI YASIN ANSARI 02422/2003

4 ABHA KUMARI D/o. Sri Nand Kishore Singh 00301/2006

5 ABHA RANI SRI MANGAL RAM 01009/2010

6 ABHAY KRISHNA PRASAD SRI BIJAY KRISHNA PRASAD 00933/2002

7 ABHAY KUMAR SRI GUNESHWAR PRASAD SINHA 01049/2011

8 ABHAY RANJAN PRASAD SRIVASTAVA S/O PRIYA RANJAN PRASAD SRIVASTAVA           JH71/2020

9 ABHIJIT BHATTACHARYA LATE AJIT KUMAR BHATTACHARYA JH798/2018

10 ABHISHEK KUMAR UPENDRA DEO NARAYAN SHRIVASTAVA JH589/2017

11 ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA S/O SHRI PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA JH844/2022

12 ABINASH DUBEY S/O LATE JYOTINDRA NATH DUBEY JH658/2014

13 ABINASH KUMAR SINHA LATE NITYA NAND PRASAD 00223/2009

14 ACHINT KUMAR CHAKRABORTY S/O SRI SUBODH KUMAR CHAKRABORTY JH1442/2024

15 ADARSH KUMAR S/O SRI RAJENDRA PRASAD 02514/2003

16 ADITI KUMARI D/O- ARVIND PRD SINGH JH581/2023

17 ADITYA KUMAR MISHRA A.K. MISHRA JH460/2018

18 ADITYA NARAYAN CHOUDHARY SRI RAM DAS NISHAD 04557/2005

19 AFSANA PARVEEN DR.MD.SHAMEEM ANWAR ANSARI 00787/2010

20 AFTAB ALAM ABDUR RAHIM 00588/1993

21 AHIRIKA SHEE D/O MR. ANUPAM SHEE JH1328/2024

22 AJAY KR. JHA SRI BISHESWAR JHA 01887/2002 

23 AJAY KUMAR SRI BHIKHAM RAM 00980/2010

24 AJAY KUMAR SRI JANESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 00800/2009

25 AJAY KUMAR   SRI S. K. YADAV 04919/2006

26 AJAY KUMAR DEY Madhab Chandra Modak 00146/2008

27 AJAY KUMAR SEKHAR SRI NANDA LAL SEKHAR 03133/2004

28 AJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA LATE HANUMAN PRASAD SHRIVASTAVA 00472/2012

29 AJAY KUMAR SINHA DHIRENDRA KR SINHA 06852/1999

30 AJAY KUMAR SINHA LATE RISHISWAR NARAYAN SINHA JH546A/1982

31 AJEET KUMAR CHOUDHARY SRI SHIV SHANKAR CHOUDHARY 00240/2010

32 AJIT KUMAR SRI SUSHIL THAKUR 03204/2004

33 AJIT KUMAR SHRI SHYAM SUNDAR PRASAD J/130A/2004

34 AJIT KUMAR MANDAL BINOD BIHARI MANDAL 00377/1987

35 AJIT KUMAR MUKHERJEE S/O LATE HARIPADA MUKHERJEE JH1390/2023

36 AJIT KUMAR THAKUR LATE ANJANI KUMAR THAKUR 00398/2008

37 AJIT PRASAD THAKUR SAKTI PADA THAKUR 02134/1993

38 AJIT SINGH Sri Acchyutta Nand Singh 00866/2007

39 AKANKSHA KUMARI D/o AJIT KUMAR SINGH JH902/2025

40 AKASH RAVI KUMAR GUPTA JH48/2018

41 AKASH KUMAR S/O CHANDRADEEP KUMAR JH296/2024

42 AKHILESH KUMAR SRI. AWADHESH PRASAD 04327/2005

43 AKHILESH KUMAR JANARDAN PRASAD JH359/2015

44 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH SRI RAM NARAYAN SINGH 00034/2010

45 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH S/O YOGENDRA PRASAD SINGH             JH266/2019

46 AKHILESH TIWARY SRI BALRAM JEE TIWARY JH472/2013

47 AKIL PRASAD MAHATHA SRI MAHARAJ MAHATHA 00945/2002

48 AKSHAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI SRI BHAGWAN DAS PRAJAPATI 04942/2006

49 ALISHA SANGA D/O SUNDER SEN SANGA JH1096/2023

50 ALIYA PERVEEN SRI SHAMSUDDIN ANSARI 00295/2012

51 ALOK KUMAR SRI UDAY NARAYAN DUBEY JH92/2013

52 ALOK KUMAR SRI SATYENDRA KUMAR DUBEY JH364/2013

53 ALOK KUMAR GHOSAL SRI NIBARAN GHOSAL 00475/2009

54 ALOK KUMAR MAHATO S/O DILIP KUMAR MAHATO JH860/2024

55 ALOK KUMAR SONU BINOD KUMAR JH569/2018

56 AMAN SHARMA SRI DHIRENDRA SHARMA 00975/2011

57 AMAR NATH PRASAD LATE. INDAL PRASAD 04352/2005
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58 AMAR NATH SINGH S/O AKSHAYWAT PRASAD SINGH JH408/2025

59 AMARDEEP JHA SRI DEV BRAT OJHA 00533/2010

60 AMARDEO SINGH CHOTU SINGH 00336/1998

61 AMARJEET GHOSAL SRI NITAI GHOSAL 00861/2010

62 AMARLATA KUMARI D/O RAM AWATAR PASWAN 00365/2012

63 AMBIKA MISHRA D/O LATE K.G.MISHRA                  JH785/2019

64 AMBUJ KUMAR SRI. MAHESHWAR MAHTO 03980/2005

65 AMISHA AGRAWAL D/o. SRI RADHE SHYAM AGRAWAL 00001/2013

66 AMIT KUMAR S/O RAJ NANDAN SINGH JH1290/2023

67 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SRI UDAY NARAYAN SINGH 00626/2010

68 AMIT PASWAN S/O SRI RAJESHWAR PASWAN 02622/2003

69 AMIT SINGH Sri Ajay Pratap Singh 00185/2006

70 Amit Sinha Sri Guru Prasad 00646/2007

71 AMITA KUMARI D/O RAM KRISHNA PRASAD JH619/2014

72 AMITESH KUMAR S/O NAGESHWAR NAYAK JH278/2021

73 AMRENDRA KUMAR SRI SHANKAR SAH 00976/2010

74 AMRENDRA KUMAR SRI MAHADEO SHARMA JH271/2016

75 AMRESH KUMAR SRI BIRENDRA KUMAR 02242/2003

76 ANAND KESHARI TARUN KUMAR JH102/2018

77 ANAND KUMAR SHRI YOGENDRA SHARMA JH311/2016

78 ANAND LAL MAHATHA SRI SHIBU MAHATHA JH537/2014

79 ANAND PRAKASH SRI RAM CHANDRA PRASAD JH1011A/1997

80 ANAND VARDHAN SRI JAWAHARLAL CHOUDHARY 02744/2003

81 ANANDU S. NAIR S/O MR. SURESH KUMAR K. A JH1489/2024

82 ANANT KUMAR LATE SITAL SAW 00369/2008

83 ANANT KUMAR SRI SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH 00683/2010

84 ANANT KUMAR PANDEY SRI BASUDEO PANDEY 04944/2006

85 ANANT KUMAR PANDEY SRI RAJVANSH PANDEY 02971/2004

86 ANANT KUMAR SINGH KAILASH PATI SINGH 00996/1999

87 ANATH KUMAR MALLICK LATE UCHIT KUMAR MALLICK 01024/2011

88 ANIL KUMAR OMRAJ 00507/2008

89 ANIL KUMAR SITA RAM PD. 01010/1981

90 ANIL KUMAR BANSHI PRASAD 02451/1995

91 ANIL KUMAR SRI LAL BABOO PANDIT JH2170/2001

92 ANIL KUMAR BAURI LATE KARAM CHAND BAURI 01016/2010

93 Anil Kumar Mahto Sri Aghnu Mahto 00216/2007

94 Anil Kumar Mandal Ganesh Mandal 00335/2007

95 ANIL KUMAR PRASAD SRI RAM LAKHAN PRASAD 01041/2011

96 Anil Kumar Sharma Sri Daroga Sharma 00614/2007

97 ANIL KUMAR SINGH YUGLESHWAR SINGH 00553/1992

98 ANIL KUMAR SINGH SRI BRIJ BIHARI SINGH 00785/2011

99 ANIL KUMAR SINHA BHOLA PD. SINHA 08259/1996

100 ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA R. P. NARAIN 05977/1995

101 ANIL KUMAR TRIPATHI S/o SHEO NARAYAN TRIPATHI JH986/2025

102 ANIMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY NAWAL KISHORE CHOUDHARY 00398/1985

103 ANIMESH TIWARY S/O BHAGWAN TIWARY JH799/2022

104 ANISH AKHTAR ANSARI SRI SIDDIQUE ANSARI 04257/2005

105 Anisha Srivastava D/o. Sri Awdhesh Kumar Srivastava 00275/2006

106 ANITA KUMARI D/o. SRI SARJU PRASAD JH428/2013

107 ANJALI THAKUR PD. 02076/1998

108 ANJALI  JAIN D/O MANOJ KUMAR CHHALLANI JH378/2023

109 ANJALI KUMARI D/o INDERJEET KUMAR JH866/2025

110 ANJALI KUMARI D/O SRI CHANDESHWAR PRASAD 00293/2012

111 ANJAN TIWARI SHAMBHU NATH TIWARI JH115/2018

112 ANJANEE KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH 00491/2008

113 ANJANI KUMAR SRI ASHWANI KUMAR JH627/1989

114 ANJANI KUMAR CHOUDHARY S/O LATE MADHAV CHOUDHARY JH313/2023

115 ANJANI KUMAR SHARAN S/O LATE JANKI SHARAN JH1226/2024
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116 ANJANI KUMARI D/O ASHOK KUMAR JH262/2018

117 ANJAY KUMAR RANA CHHOTU LAL RANA JH307/2013

118 ANKIT OJHA S/O MOHAN LAL OJHA JH527/2022

119 ANKITA PATHAK D/O PRADEEP KUMAR PATHAK JH208/2024

120 ANKITA RANI D/O ANIMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY JH339/2021

121 ANKITA SHRIVASTVA SRI PRAMOD KUMAR SHRIVASTVA 00053/2010

122 ANNU KUMARI B. N. TIWARI 00894/2000

123 ANSHUMAN PRASAD KAMAL KUMAR PRASAD JH593/2016

124 ANU KUMARI SRI NIRANJAN JHA 00949/2010

125 ANUPAM NETRA PAL SINGH JH474/2017

126 ANUPAM KUMARI D/O SRI SITA RAM MEHTA 04289/2005

127 ARBIND KUMAR SINGH SRI SHIV PRASAD SINGH JH3284/2001

128 ARBIND MISHRA RAM PADA MISHRA 05631/1996

129 ARCHANA KUMARI D/O SHRI VIJAY PRASAD JH975T/2016

130 ARCHANA KUMARI SRI AJIT KUMAR 01936/2003

131 ARCHANA KUMARI GOSWAMI D/O MR. SUNIL KUMAR GOSWAMI JH851/2022

132 ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA AWADHESH SRIVASTAVA 00268/2008

133 ARENDRA KUMAR SRI RAM AWADH YADAV 01187/2002

134 ARJUN KUMAR JHA S/O- MIHIR KUMAR JHA JH547/2023

135 ARJUN KUMAR ROY S/O SHRI DEVENDRA NARAYAN ROY JH1495/2023

136 ARTI KUMARI D/O SRI DIWAKAR DUBEY 00325/2012

137 ARUP KUMAR CHAKRABARTI SRI KAMKHYA CHAKRABARTI 00635/2010

138 Arvind Kumar Bhikhari Mistri 00144/2008

139 ARVIND KUMAR SRI BANDHU RAVIDAS 00366/2012

140 ARVIND KUMAR MAHTO SRI BAIJNATH MAHTO 01133/2011

141 ARVIND KUMAR PRASAD SARJU PRASAD 00065/1992

142 Arvind Kumar Singh Ramashary Singh 00179/2007

143 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH SRI RAM SWAROOP SINGH 00573/1994

144 ARVIND KUMAR SUMAN S/O RAM BHAJAN MAHTO                      JH239/2019

145 Asha Mamta Khalkho Lt. Santosh Khalkho 00213/2007

146 ASHFA REHAN D/O MD REHAN JH308/2018

147 ASHISH KUMAR GANGA PRASAD MAHTO 00517/2008

148 ASHISH KUMAR AGARWAL S/o GOPAL RAM AGARWAL JH1037/2025

149 Ashish Ranjan Sri Ashok Kumar Mishra 00186/2007

150 ASHOK CHOUDHARY SRI RAMJEE CHOUDHARY 02845/2004

151 ASHOK KUMAR RAM BABU SINGH 00615/2008

152 ASHOK KUMAR SRI RAM LAKHAN DAS JH943/2001

153 ASHOK KUMAR SRI GOBARDHAN MAHTO 00082/2011

154 ASHOK KUMAR S/o. LATE PRAYAG MAHTO JH1239/2023

155 ASHOK KUMAR DIGAR S/O LALIT DIGAR                                    JH181/2020

156 ASHOK KUMAR MAHATHA SRI MATHURA PRASAD MAHATHA 01167/2002

157 ASHOK KUMAR MAHATO S/O LATE MANINDRA NATH MAHATO JH161/2015

158 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA SRI RAM JANAM MISHRA JH2801/1995

159 ASHOK KUMAR PAL SHASHANK SHEKHAR PAL 01931/1993

160 ASHOK KUMAR RAY RAM NEWAJ RAY 00321/1989

161 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH UDAI PRATAP SINGH 00236/1993

162 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH KRISHNA SINGH 06815/1999

163 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH CHOUDHARY SRI BAIDYA NATH SINGH Choudhary 00693/1979

164 ASHOK KUMAR SINHA S/O LATE KAPIL DEO NARAYAN JH161/1978

165 ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA S/O- KAMTA PRASAD SRIVASTAVA JH155/2023

166 ASHOK KUMAR THAKUR SRI YOGENDRA NARAYAN THAKUR 01767/2002 

167 ASHUTOSH SHANKAR PRASAD SRI GOURI SHANKAR PRASAD JH3831/1996

168 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH S/O LATE GAJENDRA SINGH JH184/2025

169 ASHWINI KUMAR S/O GORAKH CHOUDHARY JH1430/2024

170 ATMESH KUMAR BANSHIDARI PRASAD 00454/1996

171 ATUL KUMAR SITA RAM RAWANI JH6/2018

172 AVIJIT KUMAR PATHAK SRI CHANDAN MOHAN PATHAK J/1062A/2007

173 AVINASH KR. MISHRA B. D. MISHRA 01644/1997
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174 AVINASH KUMAR S/O KRISHNA KUMAR CHAUDHARY JH1439/2024

175 AVINASH KUMAR SRI. SHIV SHANKAR SINGH 03692/2005

176 AVINASH KUMAR SHASHI SRI BHAGWAN SINGH 04841/2006

177 AVNIJA MISHRA Late Ram Kumar Thakur 00864/2007

178 AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH GAYA PRASAD SINGH 00921/1989

179 AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH GURU CHARAN SINGH 00994/1997

180 AYODHYA RAMAN GAYA RAMAN 01551/1989

181 AYSHA PRAVEEN D/O MD. KAMRUDDIN JH131/2016

182 AYUSH KUMAR S/O SONULAL PRASAD JH276/2025

183 BABAN KUMAR SRI RAMDEO YADAV 02861/2004

184 BABITA KUMARI D/O SRI ARJUN SHARMA 03911/2005

185 BAIJNATH PRASAD GUPTA LT. RAM CHARAN GUPTA 00171/2001 

186 BALDEV PANDEY SR BHOLA NATH PANDEY 01568/1999

187 BALI RAM PRASAD DWARIKA PRASAD 01244/1991

188 BALRAM PANDEY SARYUG PANDEY 04086/1996

189 BALRAM VERMA SRI. D. R. VERMA 05039/1999

190 BARKHA GAUTAM D/O RAVISH CHANDRA SINHA JH708/2017

191 BARUN KUMAR PANDEY SRI UMA SHANKAR PANDEY 03205/2004

192 BASANT KUMAR AGGARWAL SHEO KUMAR AGARWAL JH27/2017

193 Basant Kumar Sinha Late Bhubaneshwari Prasad 00651/2007

194 Basant Prasad Singh Late Sukhdeo Prasad Singh 00893/2007

195 BASUDEO GOSWAMI KARAM CHAND GOSWAMI 01381/2000

196 Basudeo Mahto Sri Sristiclhar Mahto 00055/2006

197 BASUDEO PANDEY BABU LAL PANDEY 00135/1983

198 BHAGI RATH MAHATO SRI KASHI NATH MAHTO 02444/2003

199 Bhagwan Prasad Sahu Kadu Lal Sahu 00126/2008

200 BHAGWANJI JHA SRI. SHRIKANT JHA 07330/1999

201 BHARAT SINGH S/O- KALICHARAN SINGH JH559/2023

202 BHARTI KUMARI D/O ANANT KUMAR JH1389/2024

203 Bhaskar Dutta Sri Radhagovind Dutta 00158/2007

204 BHAVYA SUMAN D/O RAKESH VARMA SUMAN                      JH245/2019

205 BHIM CHANDRA MAHTO SRI MUCHI RAM MAHTO JH3736/1999

206 BHUDEO CHANDRA SINGH BANSHIDHAR SINGH 02007/2000

207 BHUNESHWAR PRASAD SEI GAJADHAR MAHTO 04195/2005

208 BIBEKARANDA MAHTO HRISHIKESH MAHTO 00198/2001

209 BIDHAN CHANDRA MAHATO SRI HAZARI MAHTO 02300/2003

210 BIDYADHAR MAHATO LATE CHAITU MAHATO 01047/2010

211 BIHARI MAHTO SRI BUTAN MAHTO 01398/2002

212 BIJAY KUMAR LATE MATHURA PRASAD 00973/2011

213 BIJAY KUMAR JHA SRI SHANKAR PRASAD JHA 04283/2005

214 BIJAY KUMAR OJHA Sri Durga Pd. Ojha 00036/2006

215 BIJAY KUMAR SINGH DHARICHHAN SINGH JH266/2014

216 BIJAY KUMAR SINGH LATE AKNATH PRASAD SINGH 00079/2010

217 Bijay Kumar Sinha Late Nand Kishore Prasad 00690/2008

218 BIJAY PRAKASH SHARMA JAY PRAKASH SHARMA 02385/1998

219 BIJAY SHANKAR PRASAD DEO CHAND MANDAL JH304/2018

220 BIJOY KUMAR MANDANIA KRITHILASH MANDANI 00852/1980

221 BIMAL KISHORE JHA SURESH NAND JHA 00997/1987

222 BIMAL KUMAR SHARMA SRI VIJAY SHARMA JH9116/1996

223 BINA RANI W/O SRI SUBODH KUMAR JHA 00736/2011

224 BINAY KUMAR PANDEY RAM PANDEY 00432/1997

225 BINAY KUMAR TIWARY BALI RAM TIWARY 00699/1997

226 Binod Guria Emil Guria 00516/2007

227 BINOD KERKETTA LATE SHIBROS KERKETTA JH331/2013

228 BINOD KUMAR S/O SRI BISHWANATH RAM JH511/2001

229 BINOD KUMAR SRI. SUDAMA CHOUDHARY J/850A/2001

230 BINOD KUMAR LATE RAM SEWAK PANDIT 03539/2005

231 BINOD KUMAR SINGH RAJ KISHORE SINGH 00264/1992
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232 BINOD KUMAR SINGH RAMADHAR SINGH 01050/1998

233 BINOD KUMAR TIWARI SACHIDA NAND TIWARI 04912/1999

234 BIPIN KUMAR SRI DEO NANDAN KUMAR 00032/2010

235 BIPIN KUMAR SINGH KEDAR NATH SINGH 04087/1996

236 Birendra Kumar Late Nathan Ram Mahto 00253/2007

237 BIRENDRA KUMAR SRI DEO NARAYAN SINGH 04943/2006

238 BIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY LATE MOTI LAL PANDEY JH386/2018

239 Birendra Kumar Singh Shiv Prasad Singh 00203/2007

240 BIRENDRA NATH GOSAIN SRI SHANICHAR GOSAIN 00126/2009

241 BIRENDRA PRASAD HARIHAR PRASAD 01112/1997

242 BIRENDRA PRASAD MAHATO LATE SURYA KANT MAHTO 00034/2001

243 BISESWAR PRASAD MAHATO MALLICK CHANDRA MAHATO 05811/1999

244 BISHUN DEO KR. MAHTO SRI GOVIND PRASAD MAHTO 04873/2006

245 BISHWAJEET KUMAR YADAV S/O BINAY KUMAR YADAV JH1340/2023

246 BISHWAJEET MAHATO S/O BHOLA NATH MAHATO JH1332/2024

247 BISHWAJIT KUMAR SRI AWADH BIHARI SINGH 04249/2005

248 BISHWANATH SHARMA SRI. BALDEV SHARMA 01172/2002

249 BISHWANATH SHARMA RAM PRAVESH MISTRY 03408/1999

250 BITTU KUMAR KISHORI JHA JH693/2017

251 BRAJESH SRI SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 02858/2004

252 BRAJESH RANJAN SRI BHAIRWA NAND MISHRA 01450/2002

253 BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI AKHILESH TRIPATHI JH350/2014

254 Chandan Kumar Prashant Kumar Sinha 00113/2008

255 CHANDAN KUMAR S/O LATE RAMA SHANKAR PRASAD JH1155/2024

256 CHANDAN KUMAR SRI CHANDRA KISHORE TIWARI JH333/2013

257 CHANDESHWAR SHARMA BIHARI SHARMA 00367/2008

258 CHANDI CHARAN MAHATO GOUR CHANDRA MAHATO 01775/1997

259 CHANDO LAL HEMBROM LATE SONU HEMBROM 03195/2004

260 CHANDRA  BHANU SINGH LATE MEWA LAL SINGH 02196/1994

261 CHANDRA BHUSHAN JHA UPENDRA NARAYAN JHA 02940/1999

262 Chandra Bhushan Pathak Sri Mukti Nath Pathak 00292/2006

263 CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD S/O SHRI SURENDRA PRASAD JH1108/1999

264 CHANDRA GUPTA KR. SHYAM SUNDAR PRASAD 01660/2000

265 CHANDRA KISHORE SUKDEO PD. SINGH 00022/1977

266 CHANDRA SEKHAR LATE. MALA RAM 04321/2005

267 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR SRI SHIVENDRA KUMAR 00720/2009

268 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR S/O LATE RAMDEV PRASAD JH392/2022

269 CHANDRA SHEKHAR TIWARY PADMA LOCHAN TIWARY 01561/2002 

270 CHANDRADEEP KUMAR SADHU CHARAN MAHTO 03339/2004

271 CHANDRIKA PD. ARYA LT.  PYARE LAL 01726/1989

272 CHHABI MISTRI D/O ARJUN MISTRI JH96/2016

273 CHITTARANJAN MAHATO Sri BHOJA HARI MAHATO 00113/2006

274 DADAN SINGH LALLU SINGH 01896/2000

275 DADAN SINGH LATE MUSAN SINGH 04299/2005

276 DAMODAR KUMAR RAGHUNANDAN KR. 01303/1987

277 DAYA SHANKAR S/O LATE DEO NARAYAN PRASAD JH289/2019

278 DEBABRATA CHAKRAVORTY LT. CHANDI CHARAN CHAKRAVORTY J/1731A/2001

279 DEEPAK KUMAR KESHAV KISHORE SINGH JH6/2017

280 DEEPAK KUMAR SRI SIKANDAR LAL 00879/2010

281 DEEPAK KUMAR S/O CHANDRA KISHORE PATHAK JH1428/2024

282 DEEPAK KUMAR DUBEY SR. BISHWANATH DUBEY 02801/1998

283 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHTO S/O SHIV NARAYAN MAHTO JH839/2023

284 DEEPAK KUMAR MEHTA PARBATI CHARAN MEHTA 01761/1989

285 DEONATH RAM S/O JAISRI RAM JH347/2021

286 Dev Ashish Tiwary Sri Dharm Deo Tiwary 00256/2007

287 DEVBRAT DAYAL ASHOK KUMAR BHAGAT JH299/2017

288 DEVENDRA KUMAR KISHORI RAM 00519/2008

289 DEWANTI KUMARI SRI CHANDRIKA YADAV 00350/2012
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290 DHANANJAY KUMAR LAYAK LAL MOHAN LAYAK 05983/1999

291 DHANANJAY TIWARY SRI. RAMESHWAR TIWARY 02656/1997

292 DHANJEE CHOUDHARY LATE LALJEE CHOUDHARY JH352/2013

293 DHANJEE KUMAR YADAV SRI RANG LAL SINGH 03280/2004

294 DHARAM PAL KUNDAN LT. KANHAIYA PD. 00933/1993

295 DHARMENDRA PANDEY SRI BRIJ RAY PANDEY 00825/2002 

296 DHARMENDRA PD. LT. SRI RAM 01092/2002

297 DHIRAJ KUMAR S/O SHRI MISHRI LAL RAJWAR JH3954A/2010

298 DHIRENDRA NATH RAY BINDESHWARY PD. RAY 02707/1995

299 DHIRENDRA SHARMA LT. CHHATRAPATI SHARMA 01289/1980

300 DHRUB LAL PATHAK SRI SUKHENDU SEKHAR PATHAK 00706/2002

301 DHRUBESHWAR MANDAL LATE A.C. MANDAL 01110/2002

302 DHURJATI PANDEY LAL  MOHAN PANDEY 01122/1998

303 DILIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY DHANAPATI CHAKRABORTY 01394/1994

304 DILIP KUMAR CHOUDHARY SRI JALDHAR CHOUDHARY 03186/2004

305 DILIP KUMAR JHA LT. BALKRISHAN JHA 02377/1994

306 DILIP KUMAR MAHATO BHUJANGA BHUSHAN MAHATO 00606/1994

307 DILIP KUMAR MAHATO SRI. MEHENDRA NATH MAHATO 00981/1998

308 DILIP KUMAR RAJWAR ROHINI KUMAR RAJWAR JH52/2018

309 DILIP KUMAR SINGH SRI BIRENDRA SINGH 02716/2003

310 DINA NATH SINGH CHANDRA DEEP SINGH 00173/1996

311 DINESH CHANDRA ROY SAHADEO ROY 02390/2000

312 DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL CHIRANJEE LAL AGARWAL JH367/2015

313 DINESH KUMAR MISHRA AWADH KR. MISHRA 01383/2000

314 DINESH KUMAR NAYAK S/O BABU RAM NAYAK                    JH290/2019

315 DINESH KUMAR PANDEY RAMADHAR PANDEY JH152/2013

316 DINESH LAL SRIVASTAV BHAGWATI LAL SRIVASTAV 00265/1992

317 DINESH PRASAD GHOSAL LATE CHANDI CHARAN GHOSAL 00724/2010

318 DINESH PRASAD SHARMA SRI DAKSHINESHWAR PD. SHARMA 00046/2001

319 DIPAK CHATTOPADHYAY GOBARDHAN CHATTOPADHYAY 01705/2000

320 DIPTI KUMARI D/O SHRI MITHILESH ACHARYA JH244/2023

321 DIPTI SINGH SRI. BAMESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 00429/2008

322 DOLLY LOHIA D/O SAJJAN LOHIA                                            JH351/2019

323 DR. ASHWINI KUMAR VERMA S/O LATE GAWRI SHANKAR VERMA JH795/2021

324 Dr. Ram Kinkar Sharma Ram Prawesh Mistri 00167/2008

325 DURGA KUMAR DAS SRI BHUNESHWAR DAS 00550/2010

326 DURGA NAND KUMAR SRI DINESH KUMAR 00405/2012

327 DWIJA PADA MANDAL SRI RADHANATH MANDAL 01184/2002

328 ETISHA BHAGAT D/O OM PRAKASH BHAGAT 00597/2012

329 FAIZAN REHAN S/o MD. REHAN JH740/2025

330 GANGA MUNI KUMARI D/O BUTAN MANJHI JH106/2024

331 GAURAV KUMAR KESHRI RAJA RAM KESHRI JH47/2018

332 GAURI SHANKAR PRASAD SRI GANGA SAGAR PRASAD 00192/2011

333 GAUTAM CHANDRA RAJWAR LATE HARI PODO RAJWAR 00152/2011

334 GAUTAM KUMAR JHA SRI RAKHO HARI JHA 04157/2005

335 GAYA RAM LATE JHAKER RAM 00016/2012

336 GAYATRI KUMARI D/O INDRADEV PRASAD JH351/2016

337 GEETA KUMARI D/O WISHWANATH PRASAD JH368/2017

338 GEETANJALI SRI. NAND KISHORE SINGH 04318/2005

339 GEETANJALI MURMU D/o. V. N. SUMERIAN JH453/2013

340 GHANSHYAM NARAYAN SRI DINA NATH THAKUR 00735/2011

341 GHANSHYAM SINGH SRI RAMDEO SINGH 00433/2010

342 Girish Kumar Ojha Sri Jagadish Ojha 00110/2006

343 GOBIND MAHATO LATE SRISHTI DHAR MAHATO 00904/2010

344 GOPAL PRASAD SINGH GANESH PD. SINGH 00272/1991

345 GOURAV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA S/o AKHILESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA JH713/2025

346 GOVIND NR. SINGH SRI. SHANKAR SINGH 04291/2005

347 GOVIND RAM S/O SRI NAUMI RAM 02618/2003
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348 GULAM ANSARI BELAL ANSARI JH466/2018

349 GULAPSA KHATUN W/O- MD. SHAHID HUSSAIN JH1454/2023

350 GURU CHARAN RAJWAR LATE YOGI RAJWAR 01337/2002

351 HARE RAM SINGH SRI MOTI LAL SINGH 04302/2005

352 HAREKRISHNA GORAIN KALIPADO GORAIN JH14/2018

353 Harendra Nath Mahato Sri Maheshwar Mahato 00285/2007

354 HARI KANT KUMAR SRI RAM AWADH YADAV 00085/2011

355 HARI PRAKASH SINGH KESHAVA PD. SINGH 00530/1980

356 HARI SHANKAR SHARMA SRI RAMA KANT THAKUR 00143/2009

357 HARIVANSH NARAYAN PODDAR SRI HRISHIKESH NARAYAN PODDAR 00152/2009

358 HASNAIN ALI S/O MOHAMMAD ABBAS JH336/2017

359 HEM LAL RAM SRI RAJ DEO RAM 02228/2003

360 HEMANT KUMAR DAS LATE BAL RAM DAS 03203/2004

361 HEMLATA PARITOSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 00382/2008

362 HEMLATA SINHA D/O LATE SACHIDA NAND SINHA JH670/2022

363 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SRI GOVIND SAHU JH149/2013

364 HIRALAL PRAJAPATI SRI DURYODHAN PD. MAHTO 01203/2002

365 HIRDYA NAND SINGH SRI RADHA MOHAN SINGH 02121/2003

366 ILIKA PRIY D/O VISHAD KUMAR JH1317/2023

367 INDRAJEET KR. SINGH SRI CHANDRA DEV SINGH 04304/2005

368 INDRONIL CHATTERJEE SRI ASHISH KR. CHATTERJEE 01420/2002

369 INDU KUMARI  D/O DEO NANDAN RAM 03281/2004

370 JAGAT CHANDRA MAHTO SRI MAHABIR MAHTO 03040/2004

371 Jagdish Das Late Brahmdeo Das 00451/2006

372 JAGDISH PRASAD S/O AJODHYA PRASAD JH642/2025

373 JAHAN ARA BEGUM D/O MD. QUDDUS ANSARI 00568/2008

374 JAI PRAKASH ASTHANA LATE AVADH NARAYAN ASTHANA 00735/2010

375 JAI PRAKASH JHA KRISHNA CHANDRA JHA 06150/1995

376 JAMIL AHMAD MD TAUHEED ANSARI JH392/2018

377 JANARDAN PANDEY S/O SHRI RAMYASH PANDEY JH909/1999

378 JANARDAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY SRI BHAWDEO PRASAD CHOUDHARY 00780/2002

379 JASBIR KUMAR SRI RAM PRAVESH SINGH 01000/2011

380 JAWAHAR PD. MAHABIR PD. 01304/2000

381 JAYA KUMARI D/O SATYENDRA DWIVEDI JH80/2018

382 JAYDEEP KUMAR SINGH JAY PRAKASH SINGH JH355/2016

383 JEEVAN KUMAR SRI SHAILENDRA PRASAD 00192/2009

384 JHABU LAL MAHATO   SRI CHAITU MAHATO 01272/2002

385 JITENDRA KUMAR SRI DINA NATH J/851A/2001

386 JITENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY JH665/2016

387 JITENDRA KUMAR RAM SURYA PRASAD RAM JH133/2016

388 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH SRI SHREE RAM CHOUDHARY 04185/2005

389 JITENDRA MAHTO S/O SRI BHOLA MAHTO JH314/2023

390 JITENDRA PRASAD RAJENDRA PD. 07499/1996

391 JYOTI KUMARI D/O RABINDRA SINGH JH349/2016

392 JYOTI KUMARI D/O SURENDRA PRASAD JH63/2025

393 JYOTI PRAKASH CHOUDHARY SRI NAURANGI CHOUDHARY 01112/2002 

394 JYOTI SINGH LATE BHAGWAN SINGH 00869/2010

395 KAFIL AHMAD KHAN LATE  M.A.KHAN JH117/2018

396 KAILASH MANDAL DHIREN MANDAL JH183/2014

397 KALI PAD MANJHI LATE SHARBESHWR MANJHI 01364/2002

398 KALO GOPAL CHATTERJEE ASHA PURNA CHATTERJEE 00532/1980

399 KALPANA SHRIVASTAVA SRI S. N. SHRIVASTAVA 02164/2003

400 KAMAL DEO PRASAD MR. JAI BAHADUR PRASAD 00417/2001

401 KAMAL KANT LATE HARI PRASAD SHARMA JH387/2017

402 KAMAL KISHORE MISHRA LATE RAM CHANDRA MISHRA 00117/2010

403 KAMAL KUMAR SINHA SRI DAYA NATH LALL 01098/2002

404 KAMDEO MAHTO SRI JAGANNATH MAHTO 00240/2001

405 KAMDEO PATHAK SRI HARENDRA NATH PATHAK 00607/2010
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406 KAMESHWAR PANDEY ANANT KR PANDEY 02999/1996

407 KAMLESH CHAUBEY S/O SRI Y.N.CHAUBEY JH3936A/2005

408 KAMLESH KUMAR SRI HAZARI SINGH 00281/2009

409 KAMLESH KUMAR BASUDEO PD 01754/1998

410 KAMLESH KUMAR SRI. BINA RAM 02761/2003

411 KAMLESH KUMAR SRI. C. DUBEY 04336/2005

412 KAMLESH PRASAD SRI KAPIL DEO PRASAD 00975/2010

413 KAMTA SINGH AWADH BIHARI SINGH JH378/2016

414 KANCHAN KUMARI D/O OM PRAKASH JH72/2018

415 KANCHAN KUMARI D/O ANANDI  KUMHAR JH235/2024

416 KANCHAN LATA D/O MAHESH PRASAD RAM JH1370/2023

417 KANUPRIYA D/O S.C CHOUDHARY JH19/2016

418 KAPIL DEV MAHATHA S/O GANGA SAGAR MAHATHA JH20/2025

419 KARAM CHAND NAYAK LATE PRAYAG RAM NAYAK 00498/2012

420 KARUNA KUMARI D/O DULAL BAURI JH837/2022

421 KAUSHAL KISHOR S/O BRAHMA DEV SHARMA,                         JH481/2019

422 KAUSHALENDRA KR. PANDEY SHALIGRAM PANDEY 04499/1996

423 Kavita D/o. Sri Devendra Narayan Jha 00276/2006

424 KAVITA KUMARI D/O RANJAN RAM JH640/2022

425 KAVITA KUMARI SRI SUDHIR CHANDRA ROY 00869/2011

426 KAVITA KUMARI D/O LATE MAHADEV PRASAD SINGH JH1426/2024

427 KESHAW KUMAR S/O- MAHADEO MAHTO JH506/2023

428 KHALID AKHTAR MD. MUSHTAQUE AHMED 00796/2011

429 KHATIR ANSARI SRI KURBAN ANSARI 01611/2002

430 KHURSHID ALAM LATE AFZAL ANSARI             JH151/2019

431 KHUSHBOO KUMARI D/O MUKESH KUMAR JH117/2024

432 KHUSHBU KUMARI D/O CHANDRA BHANU JHA JH333/2021

433 KHYATI SINHA D/O SUNIL KUMAR SINHA JH473/2015

434 KIRITY BHUSHAN MUKHARJEE SUNIL KUMAR MUKHARJEE 04634/1999

435 Kishor Kumar Sri N.P.Singh 00730/2008

436 KISHORE KUMAR PAL SHASHANK SHANKAR PAL 01639/1997

437 KM. SUSHILA KUMARI D/O SHRI AKSHAYA KUMAR NISHAD JH5153A/2012

438 KRISHNA DEO PRASAD S/O LATE SWAMINATH SHAW JH287/2021

439 KRISHNA KANT DHARMRAJ SRI NARESH PRASAD SINGH JH898A/2001

440 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJ KARAN KUMAR JH273/2016

441 KRISHNA KUMAR  S/O SRI JAI HARI SINGH   JH335/1999

442 KRISHNA KUMAR GORAIN BARNUNU GORAIN 00626/2008

443 KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY LATE RAM SEWAK PANDEY JH208/2018

444 KRISHNA KUMAR PODDAR MATHURA PD. PODDAR 01818/1989

445 KRITIKA KUMARI D/o OM PRAKASH DWIVEDI JH714/2025

446 KULDIP KUMAR HAZAM S/O JAGAT HAZAM JH1419/2024

447 KUMAR DEVBRAT S/O SHIO KUMAR PANDEY JH1423/2024

448 KUMAR GAURAV S/O SUNIL KUMAR JH704/2021

449 KUMAR MANGALAM RAJA RAM CHOUDHARY JH533/2018

450 KUMAR SUDHANSHU SURENDRA DUBEY 02211/2000

451 KUMARI ANITA D/O ANAND DUTTA JH698/2017

452 KUMARI DOLLY DR. NIRMAL KUMAR JHA 00634/2010

453 KUMARI PRIYANKA D/O UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH,           JH507/2019

454 KUMARI RITU D/O BASUDEV PODDAR JH581/2022

455 KUMARI SANGITA BARNWAL SRI PREMCHAND BARNWAL 00764/2011

456 KUMARI SITA SATI SRI GOVIND PRASAD MAHATO 01279/2002

457 KUMARI SWETA D/O VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA          JH183/2020

458 KUNAL SINGH SRI RAM BALIST SINGH 00372/2009

459 KUNDAN KUMAR S/O LATE BRIJ NANDAN PRASAD          JH291/2019

460 Lakshmi Narayan Mishra Sri Ram Vilas Mishra 00674/2007

461 Lala Raj Kishore Prasad Ambastha Late Surj Narayan Ambastha 00837/2007

462 LALAN KUMAR SRI. KARYANAND MOCHI 04237/2005

463 Lalan Prasad Sinha Late Ram Prasad Sinha 00374/2006
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464 Lalit Mohan Mahto Sri Milton Mahto 00199/2007

465 LALJEE MANJHI S/O PURAN MANJHI JH1042/2023

466 Laloo Kumar Sri Ram Lakhan Singh 00118/2007

467 LALTI KUMARI SRI PRAMESWAR PRASAD 00791/2011

468 LALTU CHARAN MAHTO DOL GOVIND MAHTO 00384/1998

469 LAV KHEDIA S/O BINOD KUMAR KHEDIA              JH297/2019

470 LOK NATH MAHATO SRI RAM KUMAR MAHATO JH338/2013

471 LOKESH KUMAR PRAMANIK S/O INDRA NARAYAN PRAMANIK JH186/2025

472 LOVELY KUMARI GOND D/O RAJESH KUMAR GOND JH546/2022

473 MADHU SUDAN SINGH CHOUDHARY RAMDEV SINGH CHOUDHARY JH247/2016

474 Mahabir Rajwar Sri Prasadi Rajwar 00031/2006

475 MAHADEO RAJWAR S/O DULI CHAND RAJWAR JH189/2019

476 MAHESH CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY 04372/1999

477 MAHESH LAL VISHWAKARMA SRI BHUNESHWAR VISHWAKARMA 03533/2005

478 MAHITOSH MANDAL S/O SRI RASRAJ MANDAL JH315/2023

479 MALAY KUMAR GHOSHAL SUKUMAR GHOSHAL 00875/1991

480 MANATOSH KUMAR BANERJEE SRI GANESH BANERJEE 00548/2009

481 MANI KANT S/O RAVI KANT SHARMA JH926/2023

482 MANINDRA  KUMAR DUBEY SRI SITA RAM DUBEY 01047/1981

483 MANISH KUMAR  B.N.TRIPATHI JH378/2019

484 MANJEET KUMAR SRI MAHABIR DAS 00190/2009

485 MANJEET KUMAR VERMA SRI. PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA 00447/2008

486 MANJU KUMARI D/o. SRI RAM SEWAK SAH 00523/2012

487 MANJU LATA ARUN KISHOR SHRIVASTAVA 01923/1993

488 Manohar Prasad S/o Tahlu Prasad Gope JH539/2021

489 Manoj Kumar Sri Jogendra Gope 00097/2006

490 MANOJ KUMAR SRI. RAM DUTT SINGH 02762/2003

491 MANOJ KUMAR GANESH VISHWAKARMA 03452/1997

492 MANOJ KUMAR SRI. SHAKTI PAD DUBEY 04341/2005

493 MANOJ KUMAR SRI. SHYAM NARAYAN SINGH J/778A/2001

494 MANOJ KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR JH247/2014

495 MANOJ KUMAR LATE MAHENDRA VISHWAKARMA JH666/2016

496 MANOJ KUMAR S/O- RANDHIR KUMAR SINGH JH645/2023

497 MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY SRI RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY 01173/2002

498 MANOJ KUMAR PRAMANIK S/O- NIWARAN PRAMANIK JH776/2023

499 MANOJ KUMAR PRASAD LATE RAM LAL RAM 00842/2010

500 MANOJ KUMAR ROY ASHIRBAD ROY 03807/1999

501 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH BINDESHWARI SINGH 02110/1998

502 MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI S/O SHEO NATH TIWARI                                                                   JH36/2020

503 MANOJ KUMAR TIWARY LT. UMA SHANKAR TIWARY 01786/1997

504 MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI SRI TEJ NARAYAN TRIPATHI 00079/2008

505 MANOJ SAGAR SRI PARMANAND PANDEY 00291/2012

506 MANORAMA KUMARI SRI KUMAR BIRENDRASINGH 01020/2011

507 MANTOSH KUMAR OJHA SRI RABINDRA NATH OJHA 01015/2010

508 MANTU SHARMA RAM SWARUP SHARMA 11462/1996

509 Manwar Ansari Sri Rahmatullah Ansari 00112/2006

510 MARKANDEYA TIWARI LT. JAYRAM TIWARY 02913/2000

511 MARUF HUSSAIN S/O MUKHTAR HUSSAIN JH668/2022

512 MASROOR ALAM S/O MD. QUASIM ANSARI JH199/2023

513 MAYA SINGH SRI RAM NARAYAN SINGH 01028/2010

514 MD. ABDULLAH LATE MD. ALAUDDIN 00925/2010

515 MD. ABU KALAM ABDUL HANIF 05045/1999

516 MD. ANSAR MD YUSUF 01863/1997

517 MD. ANWAR ALI MD. KASIM ANSARI 00976/2002

518 MD. ASGHAR ALI MD. NIHAL 01150/2002 

519 MD. ASIF SAIYADDIN KHAN JH439/2013

520 MD. ASIF HUSSAIN ANSARI S/O MD. ZAHIR HUSSAIN ANSARI JH619/2022

521 MD. ATAULLAH ANSARI ALBABU ANSARI 01099/2002
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522 MD. BAITTULLAH ANSARI BABU ANSARI 00401/2008

523 MD. ESHAK ANSARI MD. MUMTAZ ANSARI 00561/2008

524 MD. GULAM MUSTUFA ANSARI MD. NABI ANSARI 04364/2005

525 MD. HOSNAIN ALAM S/O MD. MOIZZUDDIN                                JH67/2020

526 MD. KUDDUS ANSARI MD. LATIF ANSARI 02431/2003

527 Md. Moin Ansari Samsuddin Ansari 00140/2008

528 MD. MUNWAR EQUBAL MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN 02917/2004

529 MD. MURTAZA MD. MUSTAFA 00060/2008

530 Md. Mustkim Ansari Karim Ansari 00559/2007

531 MD. NAZIMUDDIN AHMAD HAJI ABDU AZIZ 00026/1984

532 MD. SAFIC ANSARI MD. SAMINUDDIN ANSARI 02430/2003

533 MD. SALAHUDDIN SIDIQUI MD. SANAULLAH 00381/2010

534 MD. SHAHBAJ ANSARI S/O- MD. MAKBUL ANSARI JH30/2023

535 MD. SHAKIL AKHTER MD. KASHIM ANSARI 02814/2004

536 MD. SHAMS TABANERJ ANSARI MD. NASIRUDDIN ANSARI 03149/2004

537 MD. TEJAMUL ANSARI MD. SALIM ANSARI 00538/2011

538 MD. ZAFER HASHMI LATE MD. GAYASUDDIN HASHMI JH720/2018

539 MD. ZAHIR HUSSAIN ANSARI MD KASIM ANSARI 01643/1997

540 MD.ALAUDDIN ANSARI MD. MANIRUDDIN ANSARI 01712/2000

541 MD.EQBAL ANSARI MD. ZABIRUDDIN ANSARI 01570/1987

542 MD.RAZI AHMAD MD. REYAZ KHAN 01741/2000

543 MEHZABEEN MEHMOOD D/O MEHMOOD ALAM JH1420/2024

544 MINAKSHI KUMARI SRI SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH 00839/2011

545 MINTY KESHRI SRI UMESH PRASAD KESHRI 00928/2011

546 MITHILESH KUMAR SRI GOURI PRASAD SAHU 00940/2010

547 MITHILESH KUMAR KRISHNA PANDIT JH309/2017

548 MITHILESH KUMAR  SRI RAM CHANDRA SINGH 03779/2005

549 MITHILESHWAR NARAYAN CHHATRADHARI MAHTO 00081/1970

550 MOHAMMAD ASGAR HUSSAIN LATE MD. HATIM HUSSAIN JH595/2013

551 MOHAN LAL OJHA UMA NATH OJHA 00265/1977

552 MOHD. HAARISH SAHAMIM AHMAD JH420/2016

553 MOINUDDIN ANSARI MD. ZABED ANSARI 04138/2005

554 MOTI LAL RAJAK SRI LAKHAN RAJAK 03086/2004

555 MRITUNJAY  MALLICK DILIP MALLICK JH270/2016

556 Mritunjay Kumar Sri Sahdeo Singh 00344/2006

557 MRITUNJAY KUMAR LAYAK S/O SRI LAL MOHAN LAYAK JH627/2001

558 MRITUNJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA HARENDRA PD. SINHA 01952/1993

559 MRITYUNJAY PANDEY SRI SHIVANAND PANDEY 00371/2009

560 MUBARAK ANSARI SRI BABUJAN ANSARI JH1561/2001

561 MUKESH KR. CHOUDHARY ANAND KISHORE CHOUDHARY 05214/1996

562 MUKESH KUMAR LT. RAMJEE SINGH JH358/2016

563 MUKESH KUMAR S/O PURAN MAHTO JH802/2024

564 MUKESH KUMAR S/O RAMBRIKSH MAHTO JH11/2015

565 MUKESH KUMAR S/O LATE MAHADEO  CHOUDHARY JH873/2023

566 MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY SRI BISHESHWAR NATH PANDAY 00885/2002

567 MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY SRI SADANAND PANDEY 01064/2010

568 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH  SRI PROMOD KUMAR 01284/2002

569 MUKESH PRASAD VISHWAKARMA JAGAT LAL VISHWAKARMA 00543/1997

570 Munna Choudhary Nakul Choudhary 00142/2008

571 MURARI PANDEY SRI ALKU PANDEY 00363/2012

572 MUSARRAT PERWEEN D/o MD. MUSTAQUE JH1036/2025

573 MUSKAN SINHA D/O INDRANIL SINHA JH92/2025

574 NAAZ PRAWEEN D/O ARASHAD AZAD JH297/2025

575 NAGARI RANJAN GANGULY LT. SASADHAR GANGULY 00279/1984

576 NAGENDRA NATH PANDEY S/O LATE NAWAL KISHORE PANDEY JH2474/2025

577 NAGENDRA PRASAD LT. GIRIJESH SAHAY 00587/1997

578 NAGENDRA PRASAD SRI JIWADHAN MAHTO 00859/2010

579 NALIN SINGH SRI RAM PRAVESH PRASAD SINGH 00768/2002
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580 NANDITA SINGH D/O RAJESH NANDAN JH1342/2024

581 Naresh Kumar Rameshwar Mahato 00405/2007

582 Naresh Kumar Sri Shayam Narayan Lal 00641/2007

583 NARESH KUMAR GOSWAMI S/O SUDHIR CHANDRA GOSWAMI        JH746/2019

584 NARESH PRASAD HANSDA SRI SARDA MANJHI 00233/2001

585 NAVAL KISHORE PANDEY DAMODAR PANDEY 00343/1984

586 NAVIN KUMAR LATE NAWAL KISHORE SHARMA 03188/2004

587 NAWAL KISHOR MAHATO SRI MUKUND MURARI MAHATO 00364/2012

588 NEELAM SRIVASTAVA D/o SRI R.P.SRIVASTAVA 01378/2002 

589 NEERA KUMARI SRI NAND KISHORE SINGH 00378/2009

590 NEESHIT KUMAR SRI BHRIGUNATH PRASAD SINGH 00951/2011

591 NEHA SINGH D/O- SANAT KUMAR SINGH JH738/2023

592 NIDHI KEJRIWAL SRI AJAY KUMAR KEJRIWAL 00834/2011

593 Nidhi Koushik D/o Sri Shriniwash Kumar 00258/2007

594 NIDHI KUMARI D/O- PAWAN KANT MISHRA JH730/2023

595 NIKHIL KUMAR DEY SRI PRAVEEN KANT DEY 03515/2005

596 NIMAI GOPE SRI MATUK LAL GOPE 01299/2002

597 NIRAJA JHA W/O AMIT KUMAR JHA 00766/2010

598 NIRANJAN KUMAR SINHA LT. GOKHULA NANDAN SAHAY 00962/2002

599 NIRANJAN PRASAD SRI SATYA NARAYAN RAM 00153/2009

600 NIRMA SINGH SRI BIRENDRA SINGH 00402/2010

601 NIRODH BARAN PRAMANIK S/O LATE MANSA RAM PRAMANIK JH291/2015

602 NISAR AHMAD LT.ABDUL WADOOD JH352/2016

603 NISHA MISHRA D/O SRI AMLA NAND MISHRA 00152/2012

604 NISHAT SHABNAM SRI SAMSHER KHAN 00318/2009

605 NISHIT KUMAR S/O SHAMBHU KUMAR JH1505/2024

606 NITAI GORAIN SRI KISHAN GORAIN 03114/2004

607 NITAY CHANDRA MAHATHA SRI KAILASH PATI MAHATHA 00458/2012

608 NITAY SINGH CHOUDHARY S/O TIRATH SINGH CHOUDHARY JH1273/2023

609 NITESH TANDAN SRI GANESH PRASAD TANDAN 04940/2006

610 NITISH KUMAR NANDI NRIPENDRA KUMAR NANDY JH245/2016

611 NITISHWAR TIWARI S/O SRI NIRMAL TIWARI 002541/2003

612 Nitren Bhengra Sri Dharmdas Bhengra 00693/2008

613 NITU JAISWAL D/o. SRI DILIP JAISWAL JH335/2013

614 NIYARAN BHENGRA SRI DHARAMDAS BHENGRA 00271/2012

615 NIYOTI KUMARI MAHADEO DUTTA                  JH152/2019

616 NUTAN KUMARI SRI JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 00055/2010

617 OM PRAKASH S/O BRIND BIHARI SINGH, JH193/2019

618 OM PRAKASH LAL SRI ARJUN RAJAK 00982/2011

619 OM PRAKASH SHARMA LATE RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 01486/2002

620 PALLAVI SINGH SRI RAM SHANKAR SINGH 00862/2011

621 PANDAV KUMAR MAHATHA LATE RAM KRISHNA MAHATHA JH412/2017

622 PANKAJ KUMAR BANSAL SRI RAJ KUMAR BANSAL JH354/2013

623 PANKAJ KUMAR DARAD S/O LATE ANANT PD.DARAD JH1482/2001

624 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY SRI BASUDEO PANDEY 01219/2002

625 Pankaj Kumar Roy Mr. Ramayan Roy 00157/2007

626 PANKAJ PRASAD SRI. ROOPCHAND PRASAD 00400/2008

627 PANKAJ RAJ S/O MAHESH PRASAD SINGH JH522/2022

628 Papiya Bhattacharya Sri Chandi Charan Bhattacharya 00563/2007

629 PAPPU KUMAR PANDEY PARMANAND PANDEY JH201A/2011

630 PARAM PUNEET SINGH PRASHURAM SINGH 01059/1998

631 Parikshit Kumar Yadav Sri Narayan Gope 00681/2007

632 PARIKSHIT MAHTO SRI SHIV NANDAN MAHTO 04205/2005

633 Parth Sarathi Sri Ram Krishna Pandey 00718/2007

634 PAWAN KUMAR S/O SHATRUGHAN RAJAK JH18/2022

635 PHALGUNI RAWANI BABU RAM RAWANI 06814/1999

636 PHATIK CHANDRA SINGH SRI HARA LAL SINGH 00944/2002

637 PHULCHAND MAHTO MOHAN LAL MAHTO JH350/2016
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638 PINKY KUMARI D/O MURARI MOHAN DAS JH773/2022

639 Pitamber Dhari Gandhi Sri Damodar Saw 00190/2006

640 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH S/O ARVIND KUMAR SINGH JH1518/2024

641 POOJA KUMARI SRI NILESH KUMAR 00403/2011

642 POOJA KUMARI D/O SHRI AWADHESH GUPTA JH545/2022

643 POONAM D/o. SRI SURAJ DEO PRASAD JH407/2013

644 POONAM KUMARI D/O LATE DEO LAL YADAV                    JH480/2019

645 POONAM KUMARI SRI OM PRAKASH SHAH 00821/2011

646 PRABHAT BHUSHAN INDU BHUSHAN                                  JH179/2019

647 PRABHU SARAN RAJYA LT. GOVIND SARAN SAXENA 03485/1996

648 PRABODH SEN KOKU SEN JH119/2018

649 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJENDRA PD. 00345/1999

650 PRADEEP KUMAR SRI. SIVAJEE NARAYAN SINGH J/161A/2002

651 PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY SRI KALA CHAND PANDEY 00233/2011

652 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH RAJENDRA PD. SINGH 00847/1988

653 PRADEEP KUMAR SINHA SHANKAR PRASAD LAL 01339/1983

654 PRADEEP KUMAR SINHA SRI DHARNI DHAR PRASAD 00957/2011

655 PRADIP KUMAR SRI BINDESHWAR PRASAD 02418/2003

656 PRADIP KUMAR JHA SRI JADGISHWAR JHA 03002/2004

657 PRADUT KUMAR DEY S/O ASHISH KUMAR DEY JH563/2024

658 PRAFULLA KR. JAISWAL LATE BHANU PRAKAS JAISWAL 03557/2005

659 PRAFULLA KUMAR SINGH MANINDRA SINGH 0558/2008

660 PRAHLAD KUMAR S/O DURGA CHARAN KUMAR              JH810/2019

661 PRAKASH KAMAL MAHATO LATE AMULYA RATAN MAHATO 01066/2010

662 PRAKASH KUMAR SRI BHAGWAN PRASAD SRIVASTAV 00856/2010

663 PRAKASH KUMAR S/O SRI RAM BIHARI PRASAD SINGH JH1474/2024

664 PRAKASH KUMAR S/O SUBHASH KUMAR                     JH293/2019

665 PRAKASH KUMAR DAS S/O- JITAN DAS JH1410/2023

666 PRAKASH KUMAR GUPTA SRI TRILOKI PRASAD GUPTA 00151/2010

667 PRAKASH KUMAR ROY SRI DUKHAN ROY 00596/2010

668 PRAKASH KUMAR SHEKHAR SRI ANIL CHANDRA SHEKHAR 03635/2005

669 PRAKASH MOHAN JHA S/O BHAGWAN JI JHA JH1263/2023

670 Prakash Pandey Sri Basant Kumar Pandey 00712/2008

671 PRAKASH PRASAD RAMESHWAR PRASAD JH635/2017

672 PRAMOD KUMAR SRI KANGRESS PRASAD 00148/2009

673 PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY S/O BISHNUDEO PANDEY JH337/2017

674 Pranesh Kumar Singh Sri Bijay Kumar Singh 00431/2007

675 PRANIT KISHORE SRI PREM KISHORE 00779/2010

676 PRASHANT KUMAR ROY PRAVIR RANJAN ROY JH167/2017

677 PRATIK GUPTA S/O- SHRI DEEPAK GUPTA JH1407/2023

678 PRATIMA KUMARI SRI SATISH CHANDRA BHATTA 04385/2005

679 PRATIMA KUMARI SRI ABHAY KUMAR SINGH 00545/2012

680 PRATIMA PANDEY D/O- GANGADHAR PANDEY JH729/2023

681 PRAVEEN KUMAR AWADHESH KR. 05964/1999

682 PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY BASUDEO PANDEY JH154/2018

683 PRAVIN KUMAR SRI. SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD 04198/2005

684 PRAVIN KUMAR SINHA S/O SRI ANIRUDH PRASAD SINGH JH342/1993

685 PREETI LT. LALIT PRASAD 02417/2000

686 PREETI KUMARI D/O LAKSHMAN PRASAD SETH JH146/2018

687 PREETI KUMARI W/O SHIV KUMAR PATHAK JH593/2024

688 PREETI SRIVASTAVA D/o. SRI SHIV SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA JH88/2013

689 PREM CHAND AGARWAL HINA LAL AGRAWAL 00716/1980

690 Prem Kumar Awadh Kishor Singh 00147/2008

691 PREM KUMAR SRI NAND KUMAR PRASAD 01058/2010

692 PREM KUMAR SRI MADHUSUDAN TIWARI 02145/2003

693 PREM SAHAY LAL KALI SHANKAR SAHAY 03688/1996

694 PREMANAND SINGH SRI KAMTA PRASAD SINGH 02665/1999

695 PRERNA W/O LATE TARAKNATH SHARMA JH531/2024
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696 PRERNA PANDEY D/O RAVINDRA KUMAR PANDEY JH531/2022

697 PRITI KUMARI D/O ANIL KUMAR JH1427/2024

698 PRITY KUMARI SRI BINDA SINGH 00609/2011

699 PRIYA BHARTI D/O AWADH KISHOR TIWARI JH846/2022

700 PRIYA KUMARI D/O- AMOD SINGH JH1449/2023

701 PRIYAMBADA D/O RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY, JH882/2019

702 PRIYANKA KUMARI D/o BIRENDRA GOPE JH712/2025

703 PRIYATAM KUMAR THAKUR CHUN CHUN THAKUR 01572/1992

704 PRMODA NAND JHA GUNA NANDI JHA 00019/1973

705 PUJA NARAYAN D/O SHYAM NARAYAN JH515/2014

706 PUMMY KUMARI W/O SRI DILIP KUMAR JHA 04925/2006

707 PURAN CHANDRA MAHATO SRI DASHARATH MAHATO 00747/2011

708 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR PANDEY S/O JANARDAN PANDEY JH132/2023

709 PUSHAN MISHRA S/o DHIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA JH554/2025

710 PUSHKAR KUMAR S/O PRITHVI NATH JH94/2025

711 PUSHKAR KUMAR SINGH S/O PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH                JH490/2019

712 PUSHP RANJAN SRI SURAJ DEO RAM 04635/2005

713 PUSHPA SORENG D/O SRI TERCITUS SORENG 00317/2012

714 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI D/O SRI MAHABIR PRASAD SAHU 00300/2012

715 QUDDUS ANSARI AZAD ALI ANSARI 00244/2001

716 RABINDRA MAHTO SRI BARHAR RAM MAHTO JH10247/1996

717 RABINDRA NATH DUTTA SRI BAGAL CHANDRA DUTTA 02589/2003

718 RABIYA BEGAM MD. IDRIS KHAN 00663/2009

719 RADHA KRISHNA ROY MUNNA ROY 01800/1989

720 RADHA KRISHNA SINGH LATE BISHWA NATH SINGH 01070/2010

721 RADHA KUMARI D/o. GENDEO MAHTO JH502/2013

722 RADHA RAMAN TRIPATHY RAM NARESH TRIPATHY 01634/1993

723 RADHE SHYAM SINGH SRI RAM CHANDRA SINGH JH1785/1997

724 RAGHURAJ KUMAR SINGH Anant Prasad Singh 00138/2008

725 RAGHUVANSH RAJ S/O NAWAL KISHOR PASWAN JH180/2022

726 Rahul Giri Dharmendra Giri 00145/2008

727 RAJ KUMAR SRI AL BABU MAHTO, 01300/2002

728 RAJ KUMAR THAKUR SHYAM JEE THAKUR JH251/2013

729 RAJ NANDAN SINGH SHIV DANI SINGH 00246/1989

730 RAJDEO ROY SRI ARUN CHANDRA ROY 01016/2002

731 Rajeev Kumar Sri Bipin Bihari Singh 00692/2008

732 RAJEEV RANJAN BAL MUKUND PD. JAISWAL 06124/1996

733 RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR HARE RAM SINGH JH634/2018

734 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA SRI BABBAN BIHARI VERMA JH318A/1976

735 RAJENDRA NATH GHOSAL LT. BHARAT KISHORE GHOSAL 00558/1987

736 RAJENDRA NATH MAHATO MAGAN CHANDRA MAHATO 1046A/1983

737 RAJESH KR. DUBEY SRI DHIRENDRA NATH DUBEY 00947/2002 

738 RAJESH KUMAR SRI RAMESHWAR PRASAD SRIVASTAVA 04608/2005

739 RAJESH KUMAR SRI. SHAMBHU PRASAD 04761/2006

740 RAJESH KUMAR LT. GANESH PRASAD SINGH JH215/2017

741 RAJESH KUMAR KUBER PRASAD JH483/2017

742 RAJESH KUMAR SRI RAMBRIKSHA MAHTO 03043/2004

743 RAJESH KUMAR SRI ANIRUDH PASWAN 03087/2004

744 RAJESH KUMAR BHARTI SRI BIDHAN CHANDRA BHARTI 00746/2011

745 RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY SRI. B. N. CHOUDHARY 01367/1994

746 RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO SRI RIJHU MAHTO 00430/2012

747 RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA SRI DEVENDRA MISHRA JH1559T/2010

748 RAJESH PRATAP SINGH SRI. S. P. SINGH J/4884A/1999

749 RAJIV KUMAR SINGH PANCHANAN SINGH 00669/1990

750 RAJIV KUMAR TIWARY SRI DADAN TIWARY 0215/2009

751 RAJIV MALAVIYA SRI. JAI KISHORE TIWARY J/1124A/2002

752 RAJIV RANJAN S/O YUGAL KISHORE MISHRA JH255/2025

753 RAJIV RANJAN SINGH BRAJ KISHORE PD. SINGH 01422/1989
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754 RAJIV RANJAN SINGH RANA PRATAP SINGH 02394/1995

755 RAJNI KANT SHRI SHEO KUMAR SINGH J/1245A/2003

756 RAJNI KUMARI SRI BHANU PRATAP SINGH 00435/2009

757 RAJSHREE D/O SITARAM RAWANI JH509/2015

758 RAJU KISHOR PRASAD SRI FOUJDAR RAM 00841/2010

759 RAJU RANA LT. REWAT RANA 01762/1997

760 RAJU RANJAN KUMAR SRI NAGENDRA SINGH 00216/2009

761 RAKESH CHAUBEY S/O SHRI YOGENDRA CHAUBEY JH5781A/2012

762 RAKESH KR. JHA SRI RAM KRISHNA JHA 03430/2005

763 RAKESH KR. ROY RAM CHANDRA ROY 00838/1991

764 RAKESH KR. SHASHI INDRA DEO SINGH 03972/1999

765 RAKESH KUMAR DINESHWAR RAY 00518/2008

766 RAKESH KUMAR SRI KEDAR NATH PATHAK 00657/2010

767 RAKESH KUMAR S/O KAMESHWAR PRASAD SINGH                                                 JH288/2019

768 RAKESH KUMAR LT.SATYA NARAYAN CHOUDHARY JH491/2016

769 Rakesh Kumar Sri Man Mohan Ojha 00188/2007

770 RAKESH KUMAR CHOUBEY SRI HARI SHANKAR CHOUBEY 00903/2011

771 RAKESH KUMAR DUTTA S/O KRISHNA KISHORE DUTTA, JH322/2019

772 Rakesh Kumar Singh Sri Ramdhari Singh 00714/2008

773 RAKESH RANJAN SINHA SRI DAMODAR PRASAD 00387/2010

774 RAKESH RAY RAMASHISH PRASAD RAY JH257/2017

775 RAKESH SAH S/O SURENDRA PRASAD SAH JH73/2025

776 RAKIBAN ARA SRI ABDUL RAHIM BABAR 03191/2004

777 RAM BABU SHARMA SR PRABHU NATH SHARMA 02450/1999

778 RAM EKBAL CHAUHAN SRI RAM NATH CHAUHAN 02997/2004

779 RAM KISHOR PRASAD VERMA LATE DHANUSH DHARI PRASAD 02813/2004

780 RAM KRISHNA CHOUHAN PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH JH316/2017

781 RAM KUMAR SINGH JAI HARI SINGH 01399/1998

782 RAM LAL GOPE SRI SEWA GOPE 03942/2005

783 RAM PAD GORAIN SRI BHUT NATH GORAIN 00704/2010

784 RAM SINGASAN RAM MALALI HARIZAN 02163/1990

785 RAMA KANT MAHTO DEO NARAYAN MAHTO 03767/1996

786 RAMA NAND PRASAD S/O SRI RAM NATH PRASAD 02455/2003

787 RAMA NATH JHA SRI KRISHNA CHANDRA JHA 04484/2005

788 RAMAN KUMAR THAKUR KUSHESHWAR THAKUR 00008/1995

789 RAMANUJ SHARMA SRI BHEEM SHARMA 00037/2009

790 RAMASHRAY SHARMA LATE NIRASHAN SHARMA 00561/2009

791 Ramawati Kumari Sri Shankar Singh 00600/2007

792 RAMBRIKSH MAHTO LT. BIDESHI MAHTO 00199/1982

793 RAMEEZ RAJA S/O LATE ABDUL SABU JH162/2022

794 RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY SRI SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY 00953/2010

795 RAMESH KUMAR SRI BISHWA NATH PRASAD 00998/2011

796 RAMESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA SRI DASHRATH VISHWAKARMA 00287/2009

797 RAMESHWAR BESRA LATE GANESH MANJHI JH610/2018

798 RAMESHWAR SINGH BABU LAL SINGH JH312/2013

799 RAMSIHASAN RAY LT.VISHWANATH RAY JH395/2016

800 RANA PRATAP SRI AYODHYA NATH SHARMA 03071/2004

801 RANA RANJAN SINGH AKHILESHWAR PRASAD SINGH JH307/2016

802 RANDHIR KUMAR SRI KRISHNA CHOUDHARY 00967/2002

803 RANJAN KUMAR SRI PANCHAM MAHTO 01121/2002

804 Ranjan Kumar Mr. Kamdeo Dubey 00150/2007

805 Ranjan Kumar Azad Krishna Nandan 00133/2008

806 RANJAN KUMAR MISHRA SHRI NAGENDRA MISHRA JH551/2001

807 RANJAN KUMARI D/O SRI SATISH CHANDRA BHATTA 02070/2003

808 Ranjan Pathak Sri Ram Lal Pathak 00419/2006

809 RANJANA SINGH D/O YOGENDRA SINGH RATHOR JH1432/2024

810 RANJEET KUMAR LT. SURESH SINGH 02912/1999

811 RANJEET KUMAR SRI JAGESHWAR RAM J/837A/2001
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812 RANJEET ROUSHAN SRI DINESH PRASAD SINGH 00412/2010

813 RANJIT KHAWAS BINAY KR KHAWAS 04190/1996

814 RANJIT KUMAR SRI VIDYA SAGAR GIRI 03181/2004

815 RANJIT KUMAR MISHRA SRI MAKAI CHANDRA MISHRA 01097/2002

816 RANJIT KUMAR PRAMANIK SRI SONA RAM PRAMANIK 01166/2002

817 Ranjit Mallik Sri Amyio Kumar Mallik 00186/2006

818 RANVIR KUMAR SRI. CHAMAK LAL SINGH 04365/2005

819 RASHID AKHTAR MD. MUSTAQUE AHMED JH669/2016

820 RASHMI KUMARI D/O GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA JH118/2018

821 RASHMI PANDEY D/O MR.RAKESH PANDEY JH294/2024

822 RATAN KUMAR SRI JAGDAM MAHTO 00171/2010

823 RAVI KUMAR CHANDRIKA 00580/1998

824 Ravi Prakash Mishra Sri Badri Narayan Tiwari 00208/2006

825 RAVI SHANKAR MISHRA SRI DAYA SHANKAR MISHRA 01096/2002

826 RAVINDRA KUMAR S/O SHIV NATH PRASAD SONI, JH6/2015

827 RAVINDRA KUMAR SRI INDRASHAN RAM 00361/2012

828 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAY SRI PUNWASI RAY 04797/2006

829 RAVINDRA PRASAD SINGH LATE RAM NIHORA SINGH J/1029A/2001

830 Reena Kumari D/o Sri Bhagwati Sharan Tiwari 00105/2006

831 REENA KUMARI SRI RAM BALIST SINGH 00743/2010

832 REENA KUMARI D/O RAMESH CHOUDHARY JH191/2024

833 REHANA NASEEM MOHAMMAD IDRIS 00358/2009

834 REKHA KUMARI D/o. SRI SIYASHARAN PRASAD 00972/2002

835 REKHA KUMARI D/O SRI AJIT LAL RAM 03007/2004

836 RENU KUMARI D/O SRI TAPESHWAR SHARMA 04573/2005

837 RENU KUMARI LT. SURESH PD. PANDEY 05220/1999

838 RENU SARITA DANGWAR D/0 AMUS DANGWAR 00531/2008

839 RESHU BALA D/o. BIJENDRA PRASAD SINGH JH645/2016

840 RINA KUMARI SRI HARENDRA MAHATO 00815/2010

841 RINKI KUMARI D/O JITENDRA NATH PANDEY JH516/2018

842 Rinku Das Sri Chitta Ranjan Das 00214/2007

843 RINKU JAISWAL D/O NAWAL KISHOR PRASAD JAISWAL JH790/2025

844 RINKU KUMARI RAM DAS PRASAD JH269/2016

845 RINKY JHA SRI SURESH JHA J/1957A/2009

846 RISHI KANT TIWARY RAM LAKHAN 03965/1999

847 RISHI SINGH YOGENDRA NARAIN SINGH 04010/1995

848 RISHIKA AGRAWAL D/O CHANDRA SEKHAR AGRAWAL                                           JH21/2020

849 RITESH KUMAR PRASAD S/O RAM NATH PRASAD JH307/2025

850 ROHAN KUMAR MISHRA S/O BIPIN BIHARI MISHRA JH991/2022

851 ROHAN SINGH S/O RAVI KUMAR SINGH JH26/2025

852 RUBI SINGH D/o. SRI BAIJNATH SINGH JH408/2013

853 RUBY KUMARI D/O SRI JANARDAN SINGH CHOUDHARY JH871/2001

854 RUBY KUMARI S/o. MUNSHI PRASAD JH1224/2023

855 RUDRA KANT THAKUR SRI. SITA RAM THAKUR 04399/2005

856 RUPCHAND MAHTO S/O ASHARI MAHTO 02614/2003

857 RUPESH KUMAR MADAN PRASAD RAJWAR JH491/2018

858 RUPESH KUMAR SRI MADHU SUDAN SINGH 00904/2011

859 RUPESH KUMAR LATE MADAN KISHOR PRASAD 03187/2004

860 RUPESH KUMAR MANDAL LATE THAKUR DAS MANDAL JH56/2014

861 S. M. SAIFUR RAHMAN S. M. A.RAHMAN 00087/1982

862 SABANA KHATOON D/O MD ILIYAS JH5/2025

863 SABHYATA PUSHP SRI. PRAHLAD PRASAD BARANWAL 03693/2005

864 SABINA PARVEEN MD. SATTAR ANSARI 00294/2012

865 SABITA KUMARI SRI RADHE SHYAM SINGH 00609/2010

866 SACHIN KUMAR MHATO SRI MANI LAL MAHATO 04193/2005

867 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH S/O BALDEO SINGH JH21/2025

868 SADHANA KUMARI ARUN KR. SINHA 00286/1995

869 SAHDEO KUMAR NAYAK LATE JAGANNATH NAYAK JH114/2013
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870 SAKINA YUNUS SADLI D/O YUNUS H. SADLI 00056/2012

871 SALIGRAM PRASAD SINGH CHANDI SINGH 00023/1981

872 SAMAR KUMAR THAKUR LT. ATUL CHANDRA THAKUR 03062/1992

873 SAMAR TURI ATWARI TURI 00368/2008

874 SAMEER KUMAR S/O ABHIMANYU DAS JH74/2025

875 SAMIUL HAQUE LATE SAGIRUL HAQUE 00640/2011

876 SAMPURAN CHANDER LAYAK KALIPAD LAYAK 00279/2008

877 Sandeep Das Guru Sri Baikunth  Das Guru 00212/2006

878 SANDEEP KR. BANDYOPADHYAY SANTOSH KR. BANDYOPADHYAY 01395/1994

879 SANDEEP KUMAR S/O RAJENDRA PRASAD MODI JH15/2024

880 SANDHYA KUMARI D/O CHANDRIKA RAM JH278/2018

881 SANDIP KUMAR MAHATO SRI SHAKTI PADA MAHATO 00627/2010

882 SANDIP KUMAR MALLICK LATE MANORANJAN MALLICK JH797/2018

883 SANGHAMITRA KHAWAS D/O- TARUN KUMAR KHAWAS JH779/2023

884 SANIMESH SURENDRA PRASAD 00238/2008

885 SANJAY KAPOOR GOBARDHAN PD. KAPOOR 00282/1992

886 SANJAY KUMAR BISHWA NATH KR. 00350/1999

887 SANJAY KUMAR RAM NARESH PRASAD 00552/2008

888 SANJAY KUMAR SATYANARAYAN PRASAD 00572/2008

889 SANJAY KUMAR SRI TRILOKI NATH PANDEY 01185/2002

890 SANJAY KUMAR SRI ANIL KUMAR SINHA 02672/2003

891 SANJAY KUMAR SRI AWADHESH PRASAD J/266A/2006

892 SANJAY KUMAR BAURI SRI HIRU BAURI JH332/2013

893 SANJAY KUMAR DEY SHRI SUBASH DEY JH263/2016

894 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA HARI SHANKAR MISHRA 01519/2000

895 SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY CHHOTE LAL PANDEY 00984/1996

896 SANJAY KUMAR PRASAD SRI TULSI PRASAD J/289A/2001

897 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH ANANT PD. SINGH 01356/1988

898 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH RAJ MOHAN SINGH 03506/2005

899 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH NAGESHWAR PD. SINGH 04140/1996

900 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH S/O LATE BASUDEO SINGH   JH2155/2001

901 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI SHAMBHU SHARMA PRASAD 00062/2001

902 SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR S/o. SAMAR KUMAR THAKUR JH1223/2023

903 SANJAY SAWAIYAN SRI SARIM SINGH SAWAIYAN 02807/2004

904 SANJAY THAKUR SRI TRIBHUWAN THAKUR JH314/2013

905 SANJEET KUMAR S/O SRI NAWAL KISHOR PRASAD JH397/2025

906 SANJEET KUMAR SINGH S/O SRI RAM DHARI SINGH JH1582T/2018

907 SANJEEV KR. AKHOURI SR AKHOURI TARKESHWAR PD. 10203/1996

908 SANJEEV KUMAR SURESH PRASAD 00319/2008

909 SANJEEV KUMAR S/O LATE SARJU PRASAD RAM JH338/2023

910 SANJEEV KUMAR DAS SRI HARI PAD DAS 00412/2009

911 SANJEEV KUMAR PATHAK SRI B. PATHAK JH768A/2011

912 SANJEEV KUMAR UPADHYAY SRI. UMA KANT UPADHYAY 04288/2005

913 SANJIT KUMAR MAHATO SRI GOUR MAHATO 00071/2010

914 SANJIV KUMAR SRI LAXMAN OJHA 00886/2002 

915 SANJOY KUMAR SINGH SRI DAHARI SINGH 00059/2013

916 SANJU SINGH W/O ARVIND KUMAR SINGH JH690/2017

917 Sanket Kumar Tiwary Sri Parshu Ram Tiwary 00713/2008

918 SANT KUMAR RAJENDRA THAKUR 04148/1996

919 Santosh Kumar Sri Angad Prasad Singh 00085/2006

920 SANTOSH KUMAR SRI. RAM KRISHNA CHOUDHARY 00438/2008

921 SANTOSH KUMAR MR. MANAGER BAITHA JH595/2001

922 SANTOSH KUMAR SRI DASHRATH PRASAD CHOUDHARY 00974/2010

923 SANTOSH KUMAR SRI LALAN SETH 02208/2003

924 SANTOSH KUMAR SRI SUKHDEO GIRI 03182/2004

925 SANTOSH KUMAR BHAGAT SRI MADAN LAL BHAGAT 00439/2010

926 SANTOSH KUMAR DEY S/O LATE PRAFUL KUMAR DEY JH890/2024

927 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHATO SHASHI BHUSHAN MAHATO 00746/2002
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928 SANTOSH KUMAR PATHAK NIRANJAN PATHAK 00235/1972

929 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA LATE GUHIRAM SHARMA 03436/2005

930 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH LATE PREMAN SINGH JH19/2018

931 SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA K. P. SRIVASTAWA 08118/1999

932 Santosh Srivastawa Sri Chandra Mohan Prasad 00025/2006

933 SAPAN KUMAR MAHTHA LATE SURYA KANT MAHTHA 00902/2011

934 SARITA KUJUR D/o. MAHLI KUJUR JH646/2016

935 SARYU MAHTO ARJUN MAHTO 04586/1996

936 SARYU MAHTO DINU MAHTO JH584/2014

937 Satish Kumar Shankar Prasad 00079/2007

938 SATISH KUMAR SINGH SRI BIKRAMA SINGH 04929/2006

939 SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD SRI BINDESHWAR PRASAD 03075/2004

940 SATYABAN JHA RAM KRISHANA JHA 03365/1997

941 SATYENDRA KR. SINHA LT LAKSHMAN PRASAD 00351/1991

942 SATYENDRA KUMAR PANDEY SRI RAJBANSHI PANDEY 00497/2012

943 SAWARAN SINGH RANJIT SINGH 00946/1982

944 SAYANTAN DUTTA S/O SANJEEV KUMAR DUTTA JH1341/2024

945 SEEMA KUMARI SRI BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 00991/2011

946 SEIKH MOHAMMAD NASIMUDDIN S/o. MD. SALIM SEIKH JH780/2001

947 SHADAB AFJAL S/o MD. KHURSHID JAMAL JH722/2025

948 SHAHID PARWEZ SHAH HAKIM PARWAZ SHAH JH270/2017

949 SHAHMOHAMAD MD. QUAMUDDIN ANSARI 04930/2006

950 SHAILENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY SRI RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY 04192/2005

951 SHAKTI PADA JHA SURENDRA NATH JHA 00814/1983

952 SHAMBHAVI D/O SUSHIL KUMAR JHA JH383/2022

953 SHAMBHU PRASAD SINGH LATE BALBHADRA SINGH 00108/2009

954 SHAMIM HUSSAIN ANSARI LATE MAHBOOB ANSARI 01001/2010

955 SHAMSHER ANSARI MANIRUDDIN ANSARI 00628/2010

956 SHANKAR DEY SRI GOVIND DEY 01239/2002

957 SHANKAR GURAIN KEDAR GURAIN 04674/1999

958 SHANKAR JHA BANSHI DHAR JHA JH255/2018

959 SHANKAR KUMAR MAHTO SRI AKSHAY KUMAR MAHTO 00941/2002

960 SHANKAR SAW CHOLARAM SAW 00559/2008

961 SHANKAR THAKUR SRI PALTON THAKUR 03076/2004

962 SHANKER PRASA MAHATO SRI MOTI MAHATO 01858/2002

963 SHARAT PANDEY SRI CHANDAN PANDEY 01026/2002 

964 SHARDA D/o. UMA KANT UPADHYAY JH313/2013

965 SHASHI BHUSHAN JHA SUDHAKAR JHA 02212/1995

966 Shashi Bhushan Kumar Sri Chandra Mohan Prasad 00343/2007

967 SHASHI KANT SRI RAM SWAROOP RAM 00781/2010

968 SHASHI NATH PANDEY HRIDAYA PANDEY 05143/1999

969 Shashi Ranjan Singh Sri Bir Bahadur Singh 00717/2007

970 SHASHI SHANKAR PRASAD SRI JEET LAL PRASAD 00023/2011

971 SHEO HARI PRASAD LATE BASANT SAO 00675/2011

972 SHESH NATH VERMA G.N.VERMA JH493/2015

973 SHIKCHHA BHARDWAJ D/O BINOD SINGH JH1360/2023

974 SHIKHA LAL W/O SRI. SANJEEV KR. AKHOURI 03944/2005

975 SHIKI CHAND OJHA LATE MANGAL OJHA JH423/2015

976 SHIONATH NAGESHWAR MAHTO JH546/2016

977 SHIV NARAYAN ROY LATE SUKHDEO ROY 00069/1981

978 SHIV NATH JHA SHREE KALI KANT JHA 05020/1996

979 SHIV NATH MAHATO SRI GOKUL MAHATO 03017/2004

980 SHIV PRASAD SINGH UMAKANT SINGH 01541/1999

981 Shiv Shanker Verma Sri Sudershan Lal Verma 00324/2007

982 SHIVANI KUMARI D/O HEMANT KUMAR LAL JH105/2025

983 SHIVENDRA NATH TRIPATHI GYANENDRA NATH TRIPATHI JH384/2013

984 Shivesh Kumar Pathak Late Shubh Kant Pathak 00161/2008

985 SHIWANI RAJ PROF. R.P.SINGH 00577/2011
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986 SHOBHA SHARAN SINHA W/O SRI AMIT KUMAR 04523/2005

987 SHREE NIWAS UPADHYAY LATE RAMJI UPADHYAY JH8252/1999

988 SHREE RAM SHARMA SRI BAIKUNTH NATH SHARMA 0122/2009

989 SHREEDHAR KUMAR MAHTO JANKI RAM MAHTO 00594/1980

990 SHREELAL YADAV S/O- LT. DHANPATI PRASAD YADAV JH191/2023

991 SHREYANSH GAUTAM S/O – NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH JH598/2021

992 SHRI CHAND PRASAD S/O LATE KISHUN MAHTO JH894/2019

993 SHRI NIWASH SINHA SRI RAM PRAKASH SINHA 01009/2002 

994 SHYAM KUMAR SRI KRISHNA MISHRA 00549/2010

995 SHYAM KUMAR CHOUBEY SRI HARI SHANKAR CHOUBEY 02429/2003

996 Shyam Sundar Mahato Santosh Kumar Mahato 00134/2008

997 SHYAM SUNDAR MISHRA LATE MAKSHUDAN MISHRA 01907/2000

998 SIDDHARTH GIRI SRI BHANU GIRI 01117/2011

999 SITA RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY LATE HARI PD. SINGH CHOUDHARY 03144/2004

1000 SNEHA   D/O ASHOK KUMAR SINGH JH1702/2025

1001 SOMA PRASAD D/O RAMJI PRASAD SHAH JH707/2017

1002 SOMNATH DEY SRI BAUL CHANDRA DEY 00745/2002

1003 SOMNATH SEKHAR SRI SUNIL SHEKAR 03588/2005

1004 SONALI KUMARI D/o DILIP KUMAR MAHATO JH1033/2025

1005 SONALI PRIYA LATE RAM ROOP SINGH 00364/2009

1006 Soni Kumari Sri Bishnu Pad Roy 00741/2008

1007 SONI KUMARI D/o BYAS YADAV JH1032/2025

1008 SONU SINGH W/O GOVIND NARAYAN SINGH JH452/2016

1009 SONY KUMARI LATE RAJESWAR PRASAD 00919/2011

1010 SREE NARAIN SINGH S/O LATE BRIJ BIHARI SINGH JH402/2025

1011 SRIKANT KUMAR SHARMA LATE RAM PRASAD SHARMA JH1422/2001

1012 Srishthi Dhar Singh Sri Johri Singh 00210/2007

1013 SUBAL KUMAR TIWARY Ashwini Prasad Tiwari 00168/2008

1014 SUBASH CHANDRA MAHATO JAGDISH CHANDRA MAHATO 00562/2008

1015 SUBHAM GUPTA S/O RAM CHANDRA GUPTA JH1422/2024

1016 SUBHASH CHAKRABORTY LATE B. K. CHAKRABORTY 00699/2010

1017 SUBHASH CHANDRA MAHATO SRI GUHI RAM MAHATO 00447/2011

1018 SUBHASH KUMAR SRI BISHESHWAR RAM TURI 00083/2011

1019 SUBHASH KUMAR SRI RAMDEO SINGH J/11016A/2003

1020 SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH SRI MAHENDRA SINGH 00060/2009

1021 SUBHASH KUMHAR SRI KARTIK KUMHAR 00669/2010

1022 SUBHASH NAYAK SRI SAMADHI NAYAK 00647/2010

1023 SUBHASHISH SHARMA SREE DHIRENDRA SHARMA JH262/2016

1024 SUBODH KUMAR SRI CHANDRA KISHOR KUMAR 02952/2004

1025 SUBODH KUMAR CAPT. RAM CHANDRA 07220/1999

1026 SUBODH KUMAR JHA SRI SHYAMA KANT JHA JH480/2013

1027 SUBODH KUMAR MAHTO SRI HARI LAL MAHTO 00550/2011

1028 SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA SRI BINDESHWARI SHARMA 00593/2011

1029 SUBODH KUMAR SINGH SRI MADHUSUDAN SINGH JH487/2013

1030 SUBODH KUMAR. KASHYAP RAMKRIT SINGH 05125/1999

1031 SUBODH SHARMA SRI JAMUNA SHARMA 01298/2002

1032 SUBRATO KHAWASH MADAN KHAWAS 00651/2008

1033 SUCHITRA RANI HALDER SRI KARTIK CHANDRA HALDER 00572/2010

1034 SUDHA RANI D/O SRI SURESH KUMAR OJHA 03595/2005

1035 SUDHANSHU KUMAR BALRAM KUMAR BHATTACHARYA JH490/2016

1036 SUDHANSHU MANDAL SRI BHRIGU RAM MANDAL 00462/2012

1037 SUDHESH KUMAR SINGH BIJAY PRASAD SINGH 01184/1992

1038 SUDHIR KUMAR MANIK CHAND LAL 01434/2000

1039 SUDHIR KUMAR KESHARI SRI NANDJI KESHARI 02400/2003

1040 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH SRI RAM DAYAL SINGH J/3329A/2001

1041 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH SRI PARAS NATH SINGH 00840/2011

1042 SUDIPTO KUMAR SAHANI MANORANJAN SAHANI 00509/2001

1043 Sukhdeo Bauri Sri Gopal Bauri 00703/2007
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1044 SUKHDEO PANDEY BABUN PANDEY 01288/2000

1045 SUKHENDU SEKHAR SINGH SRI ARDHENDU SEKHAR SINGH 01303/1994

1046 SUKUMAR GHOSAL LATE SANTOSH KUMAR GHOSAL JH7/2017

1047 SULOCHANA KUMARI SRI SADHU SINGH 00958/2011

1048 SUMAN SRI GOPAL JEE PATHAK 00935/2010

1049 SUMAN BANERJEE S/O TAPAN KUMAR BANERJEE JH1421/2024

1050 SUMAN DEVI@ SUMAN KUMARI D/O MR.GYANCHAND DAS JH143/2016

1051 SUMAN KUMAR THAKUR SRI KUSHESHWAR THAKUR 00999/2011

1052 SUMAN VERMA D/O LATE BISHNUDEO PRASAD VERMA JH4277/1999

1053 SUMEET SAURABH S/O PRAKASH CHANDRA SINGH JH1321/2023

1054 SUMIT KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH JH630/2017

1055 SUMIT KUMAR BAURI S/O- LATE  NAND LAL BAURI JH737/2023

1056 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH S/O SURJIT KUMAR,                            JH287/2019

1057 Sunaina Kumari D/o. Sri Brahamdeo Sharma 00177/2006

1058 SUNDER KUMAR LATE SITA RAM SAW 00329/2009

1059 SUNDRAM KUMAR BHARTI SRI BALMIKI PRASAD 00951/2010

1060 SUNIL KUMAR TULSI 01093/1996

1061 SUNIL KUMAR CHANDAK LATE DAWOOL LAL CHANDAK 00055/2012

1062 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY SRI HARI CHOUDHARY 00084/2011

1063 SUNIL KUMAR DEY BHULAN CHAND DEY JH2940A/2008

1064 SUNIL KUMAR RAI SRI SHIV BACHAN RAI 01605/2002

1065 SUNIL KUMAR ROY SRI BHOLA NATH ROY 00076/2009

1066 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA SRI DOMAN SHARMA 00120/2009

1067 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH S. R. P. SINGH 01957/1996

1068 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH MIRA LAL SINGH 02252/2000

1069 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SR RAM LAKHAN SINGH 11145/1996

1070 Sunil Prasad Sri Niwran Mahto 00074/2006

1071 SUNITA DEVI D/O PARMESHWAR RAM JH320/2019

1072 SUNITA KUMARI LATE MUKUND PRASAD KISKU 00426/2011

1073 SUNITA KUMARI SRI RAMAYAN SINGH 00615/2010

1074 SUNITA KUMARI D/o. DEVENDRA PRASAD RAY JH427/2013

1075 SURAJ KUMAR SRI RAM NATH SINGH 02775/2003

1076 SURENDRA KUMAR S/O DINESHWAR PRASAD                    JH78/2020

1077 SURENDRA NATH MANJHI SRI RAM NATH MANJHI 00912/2010

1078 SURENDRA PRASAD GUPTA LT. KESHAB DAYAL 02638/2003

1079 SURENDRA PRASAD SAH LATE RAM SURAT SAH 01285/2002

1080 SURESH CHANDRA MAHATO LT BHIM MAHATO 11015/1996

1081 SURESH KUMAR KEPURI RAM 00567/1987

1082 SURYA KUMAR SINHA LATE SACHIDA NAND SINHA JH332/2014

1083 SURYA NARAYAN PANDEY LATE RADHE SHYAM PANDEY 04539/2005

1084 SUSHANT SHEKHAR S/O SUNIL PRASAD JH1036/2024

1085 SUSHIL KUMAR THAKUR S/o. TRIBHUWAN THAKUR JH1238/2023

1086 SUSHILA KUMARI D/o. BIRENDRA KUMAR JH615/2013

1087 SUSHMITA CHOUDHARY D/o. MR. GHANSHYAM CHOUDHARY JH1169/2023

1088 SUSHMITA PRIYA LATE RAM ROOP SINGH 00365/2009

1089 SWAPAN KUMAR SEN SRI DULAL CHANDRA SEN 01088/2002

1090 SWETA D/O KEDAR SINGH JH850/2022

1091 SWETA SINGH D/O ARVIND KUMAR SINGH JH571/2022

1092 Swetank Kumar Sharma Sri Arvind Kumar Sharma 00511/2007

1093 SYED SHOAIL AHAMAD SYED ZAINUL ABEDIN JH35/2018

1094 TABASSUM PERWEEN D/O S ABEDIN JH1468/2024

1095 TAJUDIN ANSARI SAMIRUDDIN ANSARI 01078/2011

1096 TAMANNA TARANNUM MD. RAFIK ANSARI 00658/2010

1097 TANUSHREE BANERJEE D/O SRI ASHOK KR. BANERJEE 04274/2005

1098 TAPAN KUMAR MAHATO SRI TARKESHWAR MAHATO 00045/2009

1099 TARANI DAS MODAK LT. KALI PADA DAS MODAK 00746/1982

1100 TARNI KUMAR MAHATO SRI HARADHAN MAHATO 04295/2005

1101 TARUN KUMAR SIDHNATH PD. 00988/1982

Page 19 of 21



SL. No. NAME OF THE ADVOCATE'S FATHER'S NAME / HUSBAND'S NAME ENROLMENT NO.

 VOTER LIST

JHARKHAND STATE BAR COUNCIL (2026 - 2031)

DBA, BOKARO

1102 TARUN MUKHERJEE SRI GOBARDHAN MUKHERJEE 00019/2009

1103 TEJASWINI PRASAD D/O ARVIND KUMAR PRASAD JH285/2025

1104 THAKUR KALIKA NAND SINGH PARMA NAND THAKUR 00667/1977

1105 THAKUR PRADIP KUMAR SHAHABADI SRI KRISHNADEV SINGH 00906/2002

1106 TRIBHUWAN NARAYAN SINGH SRI RAMDAHIN SINGH 00760/2010

1107 TRILOCHAN MAHATO S/O SRI KRISHNA PADA MAHATO 02891/2004

1108 UDAY KUMAR BRAHMADEO SHARMA 08103/1999

1109 UDAY SHANKAR BHASKAR LATE GORAKH NATH SHRIVASTAVA JH265/2014

1110 UJJWAL CHANDRA S/O DINESH CHANDRA JH873/2022

1111 UMA KANT PATHAK JAGDAMBA PATHAK 02264/1993

1112 Uma Shankar Prasad Shri Prasadi Paswan 00433/2007

1113 UMESH KUMAR LATE BASUDEO PRASAD JH272/2016

1114 UMESH KUMAR AGRAWAL S/O SRI CHIRANJEE LAL AGRAWAL JH225/2015

1115 UMESH KUMAR SINGH NAGDEO SINGH 00384/2008

1116 UMESH KUMAR SINGH SRI KANHAIYA SINGH JH751A/2009

1117 UNNATI MAHARUDRA MAHARUDRA NARAYAN SINGH JH291/2017

1118 URMILA KUMARI SRI MURLIDHAR TIWARI 00146/2009

1119 USHA SRIVASTAVA AKHILESH KR. SRIVASTAVA 01259/1995

1120 UTPAL CHATTOPADHYAY SRI SUBODH KUMAR CHATTERJEE 01278/2002

1121 UTTAM KUMAR MAHATO S/O SRI KALI PAD MAHATO JH1027/2024

1122 UTTAM KUMAR MANDAL BABU LAL MANDAL 02133/1993

1123 UTTAM KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE JYOTI LAL SHARMA JH349/2022

1124 VAKIL MAHTO SRI SETHIYA MAHTO 00681/2012

1125 VAKIL SINGH S/O SRI KAILASH SINGH 02416/2003

1126 VANDANA VERMA D/o.LATE  SHAMBHU SHANKER PRASAD JH169/2021

1127 VANSHEKA SAHAI HARVANSH SAHAI SRIVASTAVA JH11320A/2010

1128 VED KUMAR SRI BIJAY LAL KAPARDAR 00391/2012

1129 VEENA KUMARI LATE JAGMOHAN SHARMA 00075/2010

1130 VIBHA KUMARI D/o. SRI KAILASH PRASAD SINGH 00056/2013

1131 VIBHU CHATTOPADHYAY MR, B.CHATTOPADHYAY JH28/2017

1132 VICTORIA MURMU SRI ABRAHAM MURMU 01091/2011

1133 VIDHARTHI TIWARI SRI AMAR NATH TIWARI 00144/2009

1134 VIJAI PRAKASH SRIVASTAV LT. SATYA NR. LALL 03880/2005

1135 VIJAY BISHWAKARMA S/O RAMCHANDRA BISHWAKARMA JH278/2015

1136 VIJAY KUMAR LATE JANKI THAKUR 00201/2009

1137 VIJAY KUMAR SRI LALI MEHTA 04571/2005

1138 VIJAY KUMAR SRI AMAR NATH ROY 00157/2011

1139 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH SRI JAGDEO PD. SINGH 00146/2001

1140 VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR SRI SAHDEO THAKUR 04512/2005

1141 VIJAY KUMAR TIWARY SURESH CHANDRA TIWARY 02046/1992

1142 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV SRI RAMJI YADAV 03207/2004

1143 VIJAY NATH KUNWAR LATE HARI NANDAN KUNWAR 04092/2005

1144 VIKALP RAJ VINAY KUMAR JH104/2017

1145 Vikas Taparia Shri Om Prakash Taparia 00362/2006

1146 VIKASH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI ATUL CHANDRA MAHATO 00403/2008

1147 VIKASH KUMAR SRI RAM NARESH SINGH 00638/2009

1148 VIKASH KUMAR ASHOK SAH JH121/2018

1149 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH S/O SWARAJYA PRASAD SINGH JH352/2017

1150 VIMAL KUMAR MANDAL SRI RAMESHWAR PRASAD MANDAL 00464/2010

1151 VINEET GAURAV SURESH SERAPHIM JH433/2014

1152 VINOD KUMAR SRI. KAPILDEO MANJHI 00421/2008

1153 VINOD KUMAR   SRI SAH PRASAD YADAV 01057/2010

1154 VINOD KUMAR PANDEY CHANDRA SHEKHAR PANDEY 01991/1991

1155 VISHAL CHANDAN SRI HARI PRAKASH SINGH 00558/2009

1156 VISHAL KUMAR S/O BIJAY KUMAR MAHTO JH85/2025

1157 VISHAL KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR JH410/2014

1158 VISHNU CHARAN MAHARAJ LAXMI CHARAN MAHARAJ 02265/1993

1159 VISHNU KANT MISHRA LATE JAY RAM MISHRA JH667/2016

Page 20 of 21



SL. No. NAME OF THE ADVOCATE'S FATHER'S NAME / HUSBAND'S NAME ENROLMENT NO.

 VOTER LIST

JHARKHAND STATE BAR COUNCIL (2026 - 2031)

DBA, BOKARO

1160 VISHNU PRASAD NAYAK SRI DEVILAL NAYAK 01062/2002

1161 VISHWA NATH JHA INDRA MOHAN JHA 08076/1999

1162 VIVEK KUMAR  SRI BINDESHWARI PRASAD 01031/2010

1163 VIVEKA NAND TIWARY SRI PARTH NAND TIWARY 00908/2002

1164 WAKIL KUMAR MAHTO LATE GUHI RAM MAHTO 00541/2012

1165 YADAV CHANDRA DUTTA LATE TINKORI DUTTA 00037/2001

1166 YASMIN PERWEEN MD. FAKHRUDDIN 04388/2005

1167 YATINDRA NATH VIDYARTHI S/O SHRI ABHENDRA NATH VIDYARTHI JH1726T/2006

1168 YOGENDRA KUMAR PANDEY CHANDRA SHEKHAR PANDEY J/1825A/2001

1169 YUBRAJ SRI ATMA RAM SINGH 04106/2005

1170 YUGAL MAHTO Sri Manjur Mahto 00217/2007
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